
Sr No Full Name Mail ID Mobile No

1 Pooja Vithoba Tikone ptikone419@gmail.com 8446258152 

2 Tushar Madhukar Ghube tghube@gmail.com 9604195838

2 Rutvik Prakash Naik rutvik223204@gmail.com 8275230049

4 Rachita Dandekar dandekarrachita9@gmail.com8766997909

5 Rohit kumar Ranguwar Rohitranguwar@gmail.com 9158076798

6 Neha Kishor Jadhav nj1626107@gmail.com 9730506677

7 Pranita Baliram Nikam pranitanikam383@gmail.com 7057677601

8 Rahul Prakash Patil rahulpatil5702@gmail.com 7218459054

9 Pratik Bhausaheb Ahire pratikbjahire07@gmail.com 8329681233

10 Pradnya  Navadkar pradnyan1998@gmail.com 9139547934

11 Girija Shivankar girijashivankar999@gmail.com 8411896439

12 Jayeshkumar Jangid jayeshjangid800@gmail.com 8007355797

13 Sweety Wankhede sweetywankhede1511@gmail.com9657496858

14 Sanket Dattatray Kasar Sanketkasar0601@gmail.com 9139013243

15 Shreya Kulkarni Shreyak100999@gmail.com 7057580659 

16 Kartik Nikhade nikhadekartik@gmail.com 8975053147

17 Amar Janaji Bhange amar.bhange10@gmail.com 7040256650

18 Diksha Gore dikshagore1999@gmail.com 7276936113

19 Nikhil Shirude nikhilshirude9@gmail.com 7040704443

20 Priyanka Thakar priyankathakar2405@gmail.com8806803108

21 Rushikesh Ganesh Katharrushikathar44@gmail.com 7040171988

22 Kalyani Padmakar Patil kalyanipatil0909@gmail.com 8275410161

23 Chetan Anil Patil chetanpatil3cap@gmail.com 7083154200

24 Ashwini Revannath Tawareashwinitaware2000@gmail.com7769971863

25 Pushkaraj Fattesingh Kalepushkarajfkale98@gmail.com 9960768858

26 Shivani Mahadev Takle shivanitakle12@gmail.com 7249357772

27 Puja Pramod Salunkhe pujasalunkhe971@gmail.com 9834541592

28 Gayatri Dilip Shinde gayatrishinde8797@gmail.com 8805008797

29 Chetan Ramchandra Thakarechetanthakare40@gmail.com 8329694372

30 Atharva Chandrashekhar Jirgeatharvajirge1999@gmail.com 9373384190

31 Pooja Jagtap poojajagtap940@gmail.com 7741927426

32 Rushikesh Chincholkar rushikeshgchincholkar99@gmail.com7709956478

33 Kalyani Padmakar patil kalyanipatil0909@gmail.com 8275410161

34 Madhuri Vilas Kasar kasarmadhuri07@gmail.com 7776026059

35 Aman Anil Kokate aman.kokate99@gmail.com 7057619348

36 Ganesh Dattatraya Kate ganeshkate685@gmail.com 7776046958

37 Gaurav Deepak Joshi gauravjoshi.4404@gmail.com 9604969692

38 Arjun Bharatrao Patil arbpatil07@gmail.com 7249492167



39 Nishant Kumar nishantkumar1957@gmail.com 9631321018

40 Sumit Vijay Gaikwad sumitgaikwad949397@gmail.com9765905201

41 Dnyanesh Latesh Nikam dnyaneshnikam951@gmail.com9545534441

42 Harshada Jadhav chinujadhav2811@gmail.com 9834643734

43 Hardik Dileep Patil hardik101patil@gmail.com 7083258351

44 Nisaj Babasaheb Shikalgarshikalgarnisaj@gmail.com 8483952816

45 Saurabh Somvanshi saurabhsomvanshi17091999@gmail.com9004524576

46 Pravin Salunke pravinsalunke9900@gmail.com7620227259

47 Shrutika Sawant shrutika.sawant180@gmail.com8668414878


